PRODUCT-DETAILS

BB4

BB4 Fixing Clip

General Information

Extended Product Type
Product ID

EAN

Catalog Description
Long Description

BB4

1SBN110120W1000

3471523130722

BB4 Fixing Clip

Fixing clip used to assemble 2 AF contactors side by side. Suitable for AF09...AF96

Ordering

E-Number (Finland) 3706552
E-Number (Sweden) 3211445
EAN 3471523130722
Minimum Order Quantity 50 piece
Customs Tariff Number 39269097
Dimensions

Product Net Width 20 mm
Product Net Height 20 mm
Product Net Depth / 20 mm
Length

Product Net Weight 0.002 kg




BB4

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units bag 50 piece
Package Level 1 Width 120 mm
Package Level 1 Height 20 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / 180 mm
Length

Package Level 1 Gross 0.1kg
Weight

Package Level 1 EAN 3471523130722

Additional Information

Medium Description BB4 Fixing Clip used to assemble 2 AF contactors side by side. Suitable for
AF09...AF96.

Order Multiple 50 piece

Product Main Type Accessories for Block Contactors

Product Name Fixing Clips

Suitable For AF09
AF12
AF16
AF26
AF30
AF38
AF40
AF52
AF65
AF80
AF96

NF

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of NoDecNee
Conformity - CE

Environmental 1SBD250142E1000
Information

GOST Certificate GOST_POCCFR.ME77.BO7175.pdf
RINA Certificate RINA_ELE084013XG
UL Certificate UL_20091124-E312527-6-1
UL Listing Card UL_E312527
Classifications

ETIM4 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM5 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM6 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM7 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
UNSPSC 39120000
WEEE Category 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)

Categories
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Low Voltage Products and Systems — Control Products — Contactors — Block Contactors Accessories




