

PRODUCT-DETAILS

BB4

BB4 Fixing Clip



General Information

Extended Product Type	BB4
Product ID	1SBN110120W1000
EAN	3471523130722
Catalog Description	BB4 Fixing Clip
Long Description	Fixing clip used to assemble 2 AF contactors side by side. Suitable for AF09...AF96

Ordering

E-Number (Finland)	3706552
E-Number (Sweden)	3211445
EAN	3471523130722
Minimum Order Quantity	50 piece
Customs Tariff Number	39269097

Dimensions

Product Net Width	20 mm
Product Net Height	20 mm
Product Net Depth / Length	20 mm
Product Net Weight	0.002 kg

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units	bag 50 piece
Package Level 1 Width	120 mm
Package Level 1 Height	20 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length	180 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight	0.1 kg
Package Level 1 EAN	3471523130722

Additional Information

Medium Description	BB4 Fixing Clip used to assemble 2 AF contactors side by side. Suitable for AF09...AF96.
Order Multiple	50 piece
Product Main Type	Accessories for Block Contactors
Product Name	Fixing Clips
Suitable For	AF09 AF12 AF16 AF26 AF30 AF38 AF40 AF52 AF65 AF80 AF96 NF

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of Conformity - CE	NoDecNee
Environmental Information	1SBD250142E1000
GOST Certificate	GOST_POCCFR.ME77.B07175.pdf
RINA Certificate	RINA_ELE084013XG
UL Certificate	UL_20091124-E312527-6-1
UL Listing Card	UL_E312527

Classifications

ETIM 4	EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 5	EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 6	EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 7	EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
UNSPSC	39120000
WEEE Category	5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)

Categories

Low Voltage Products and Systems → Control Products → Contactors → Block Contactors Accessories

